Jacksonville Sportsmans Club
July 1st, 2018 NSCA Shoot
Registered Shoot Summary

1st 100

HARVEY
THOMPSON
DICKEY
JENKINS
COWMAN
HUTTON
DAVIS
ACKMANN
SCHROLL
CROW
PENNELL
THOMPSON
SCOTT
CAMPION
PFEIFFER
KELLY
MEATS
CLEMENT
WALLACE
DUGAN
MCCUTCHEON
RYMAN
HOPKE
JUSTICE
MCKINNEY
SETTLES
VEITH
SHAFER
WEBSTER
TOLER
CAMPION
WARWICK
DILLON
ELLEDGE
EVANS
HINDS
GARRISON
SAMSON
WATSON
WESSELL
LEE
FERGUSON
WILSON
CROW
PICKERILL
SAMSON
MCPHETERS
CORDELL
WHITE
CARTER
VEITH

ERIC
TROY
JEFF
ALBERT
ED
DAVE
BOB
ANDY
JOHN
TIM
JEFF
ED
BILL
GENE
KEN
SHEP
ROB
MIKE
JAREL
ANDY
STEWART
JOHN
DALE
ALAN
RUSTY
DANE
TOM
BRUCE
EDDIE
JAY
ROBERT
BEN
TOM
KEITH
CHAD
DAN
MIKE
CASEY
CHUCK
DAN
STEPHEN
DENNY
MATT
MATT
BERT
HAYDEN
BRIAN
BRUCE
DILLON
TERRY
CHARLES

Shot
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Broke
93
93
91
90
83
83
82
81
81
80
80
80
79
78
78
76

2nd 100

Shot Broke
DICKEY JEFF 100 93
JENKINS ALBERT 100 90
ACKMANN ANDY 100 86
SETTLES DANE 100 82
COWMAN ED 100 81
MCKINNEY RUSTY 100 77
JUSTICE ALAN 100 76
KELLY SHEP 100 76
MEATS ROB 100 76
DUGAN ANDY 100 75
THOMPSON TROY 100 75
CAMPION GENE 100 74
CROW TIM 100 74
PFEIFFER KEN 100 72
WALLACE JAREL 100 72
MCCUTCHEON STEWART 100 71
HOPKE DALE 100 66
CROW MATT 100 63
WEBSTER EDDIE 100 61
ELLEDGE KEITH 100 58
MCPHETERS  BRIAN 100 40
TOTAL 200
DICKEY JEFF 200 184
JENKINS ALBERT 200 180
THOMPSON TROY 200 168
ACKMANN ANDY 200 167
COWMAN ED 200 164
SETTLES DANE 200 155
CROW TIM 200 154
CAMPION GENE 200 152
KELLY SHEP 200 152
MEATS ROB 200 152
MCKINNEY RUSTY 200 150
PFEIFFER KEN 200 150
DUGAN ANDY 200 149
JUSTICE ALAN 200 149
WALLACE JAREL 200 147
MCCUTCHEON STEWART 200 145
HOPKE DALE 200 139
WEBSTER EDDIE 200 133
ELLEDGE KEITH 200 127
CROW MATT 200 122
MCPHETERS  BRIAN 200 95

1ST 100 TARGETS 2ND 100 TARGETS
PUNCHES DICKEY JEFF M 93 PUNCH

HARVEY ERIC M 93 PUNCH | JACKMANN ANDY M 86
THOMPSON TROY M 93 PUNCH | | COWMAN ED M 81
DICKEY JEFF M 91 JUSTICE ALAN M 76
COWMAN ED M 83 MEATS ROB M 76
HUTTON DAVE M 83 DUGAN ANDY M 75
DAVIS BOB M 82 THOMPSON TROY M 75
ACKMANN ANDY M 81 CAMPION GENE M 74
PENNELL JEFF M 80 SETTLES DANE AA 82 PUNCH
CAMPION GENE M 78 PFEIFFER KEN AA 72
MEATS ROB M 76 WALLACE JAREL AA 72
DUGAN ANDY M 74 HOPKE DALE AA 66
JUSTICE ALAN M 73 WEBSTER EDDIE AA 61
EVANS CHAD M 68 KELLY SHEP A 76
PFEIFFER KEN AA 78 PUNCH | |CROW TIM A 74
WALLACE JAREL AA 75 JENKINS ALBERT C 90
HOPKE DALE AA 73 MCKINNEY RUSTY Cc 77
SETTLES DANE AA 73 MCCUTCHEON STEWART D 71 PUNCH
WEBSTER EDDIE AA 72 ELLEDGE KEITH D 58
CROW TIM A 80 PUNCH | |[MCPHETERS BRIAN D 40
KELLY SHEP A 76
RYMAN JOHN A 74
CAMPION ROBERT A 70
CLEMENT MIKE B 75 PUNCH
SHAFER BRUCE B 72
CARTER TERRY B 45 Future Shoots 2018
JENKINS ALBERT Cc 90 PUNCH[ 7/29/2018
THOMPSON ED (¢} 80 8/26/2018
MCKINNEY RUSTY (¢} 73 9/16/2018
HINDS DAN C 67 10/7/2018
MCCUTCHEON STEWART D 74 PUNCH 10/21/2018
ELLEDGE KEITH D 69
MCPHETERS BRIAN D 55
WARWICK BEN E 70
LEE STEPHEN E 61

Lewis Broke Paid
HARVEY ERIC 93 $ 36.25
THOMPSON TROY 93 $ 36.25
ACKMANN ANDY 81 $ 72.50
CLEMENT MIKE 75 $ 7250
WEBSTER EDDIE 72 $ 72.50
200 Target Lewis
DICKEY JEFF 184 $ 45.00
COWMAN ED 164 $ 45.00
KELLY SHEP 152 $ 15.00
MEATS ROB 152 $ 15.00
MCKINNEY RUSTY 150 $ 15.00
JUSTICE ALAN 149 $ 2250
HOPKE DALE 139 $ 22.50




